
Fazer Reilucup IV 

Lahti, Radiomäki 

23.6. 2015 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 400 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Samuli Paalanen                         LahdA               53,22 

  2. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA               54,78 

  3. Atte Ouninkorpi                         LahdA               56,87 

 

M Seiväs                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Niko Koskinen                           JanJa                 500 

         500 525 

         XXO XXX 

  2. Tuomas Outinen                          LappUM                470 

         440 460 470 483 

          XO  XO   O XXX 

  3. Thor Inge Myrhol                        NOR                   400 

         400 420 

           O XXX 

  4. Sebastian Aaltonen                      KU-58                 400 

         360 370 380 390 400 410 

           O   -  XO   -   O XXX 

 

P7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               11,02 

  2. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               11,46 

  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA               11,53 

  4. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               11,68 

  5. Julius Kumpulaiinen                     LahdA               11,90 

  6. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA               12,07 

  7. Iivari Jukkola                          LahdA               12,38 

  8. Niko Saloranta                          LahdA               13,11 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               11,46 

  2. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA               11,53 

  3. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               11,68 

  4. Iivari Jukkola                          LahdA               12,38 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               11,02 

  2. Julius Kumpulaiinen                     LahdA               11,90 

  3. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA               12,07 

  4. Niko Saloranta                          LahdA               13,11 

 

P7 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                2,85                 

          2,81     X  2,73  2,85 

                                 

  2. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                2,85                 

          2,85  2,71  2,74  2,79 

                                 



  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                2,78                 

          2,44  2,54  2,50  2,78       

                                       

  4. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                2,63                 

          2,53  2,55  2,55  2,63 

                                 

  5. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA                2,51                 

          2,36  2,51  2,41     X 

                                 

  6. Julius Kumpulainen                      LahdA                2,49                 

          2,28  2,23  2,49     X 

                                 

  7. Niko Saloranta                          LahdA                2,39                 

          2,39  2,15  2,19  2,20 

                                 

  8. Iivari Jukkola                          LahdA                2,30                 

          2,08  2,28  2,26  2,30 

                                 

  9. Henri Laakso                            LahdA                2,02                 

          1,98  2,02  1,97  1,87       

                                       

 

P8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +1,7 

 

  1. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               26,18 

  2. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               30,15 

  3. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA               31,00 

  4. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA               31,34 

  5. Otso Jokela                             LahdA               32,12 

 

P8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oliver Koskekelainen                    LahdA               12,58 

          11,90  11,90  11,29  12,58 

  2. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                8,57 

           7,28   8,15   8,57   8,06 

  3. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                8,39 

           7,49   8,39   6,44      X 

  4. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA                8,33 

           8,33      X   5,89   6,43 

  5. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                5,70 

           5,70   3,02      X   5,16 

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +0,3 

 

  1. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               25,70 

  2. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               26,28 

  3. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA               26,67 

  4. Joona Kiuru                             LahdA               27,30 

  5. Eino Punkari                            LahdA               27,79 

  6. Joonas Musku                            LahdA               29,07 

 

P9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               13,01 



              X  11,51  13,01      X 

  2. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA               12,05 

              X   9,92   8,05  12,05 

  3. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               12,03 

          12,03  11,70  10,13  10,92 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               12,02 

          10,15   9,25   8,38  12,02 

  5. Joona Kiuru                             LahdA               11,90 

          10,80  11,30  10,38  11,90 

  6. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               11,24 

           9,99      X   9,65  11,24 

  7. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                8,22 

              X      X   8,15   8,22 

 

P10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               23,42 

  2. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               24,37 

  3. Joona Skoog                             LahdA               24,69 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               25,88 

  5. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               26,06 

  6. Pyry Selin                              KerU                26,41 

  7. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               26,68 

  8. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               26,85 

  9. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               27,15 

 10. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,78 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,6 

 

  1. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               24,37 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               25,88 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               26,68 

  4. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               26,85 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,2 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               23,42 

  2. Joona Skoog                             LahdA               24,69 

  3. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               26,06 

  4. Pyry Selin                              KerU                26,41 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               27,15 

  6. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,78 

 

P10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                7,70                 

          7,70     X     X  7,46       

                                       

  2. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58                7,69                 

          7,61  7,61  7,69  7,68 

                                 

  3. Pyry Selin                              KerU                 7,58                 

          7,58  7,48  7,53  7,52 

                                 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                7,53                 

          7,37  7,53  7,39  7,45 

                                 

  5. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                7,36                 

          7,36  6,92  6,92  6,65 

                                 

  6. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                7,24                 



          7,20  7,16  7,11  7,24 

                                 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                6,53                 

          6,33  6,53  6,19  6,38 

                                 

  8. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                6,45                 

          6,17     X  6,36  6,45 

                                 

 

P10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               28,57 

          27,97  26,08  27,47  28,57 

  2. Pyry Selin                              KerU                25,07 

          25,07  20,92  21,98  23,54 

  3. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               19,47 

          14,76  18,05  19,47  17,04 

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               18,47 

          14,72  18,47      X  12,21 

  5. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               18,17 

          18,17  17,82  15,94  16,14 

  6. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               15,62 

          14,24   8,34  15,62  14,76 

  7. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               14,21 

          14,21  10,80  10,67  11,81 

  8. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               11,72 

           9,42  11,72   9,74  10,29 

  9. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               11,71 

          11,71  10,73  11,60   9,59 

 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               23,06 

  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               23,20 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               23,69 

  4. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              23,94 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               23,99 

  6. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              24,14 

  7. Hugo Luokkala                           LahdA               25,33 

  8. Bakary Traore                           LahdA               26,44 

  9. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               26,72 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,1 

 

  1. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               23,06 

  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               23,20 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               23,69 

  4. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              24,14 

  5. Bakary Traore                           LahdA               26,44 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,2 

 

  1. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              23,94 

  2. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               23,99 

  3. Hugo Luokkala                           LahdA               25,33 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               26,72 

 

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                9,31                 

          8,75  9,31  9,22  8,81 



                                 

  2. Arno Toivola                            HyvsU                8,67                 

          8,67  8,41  8,47  8,58 

                                 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                8,43                 

          8,26  8,23  8,43  8,21 

                                 

  4. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               7,96                 

          7,85  7,96  7,55  7,72 

                                 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                7,96                 

          7,96  7,81     X     X 

                                 

  6. Bakary Traore                           LahdA                7,89                 

          6,14  7,89  7,58  7,58 

                                 

  7. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               7,81                 

          7,80  7,59  7,81  7,47 

                                 

  8. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                7,43                 

          7,43  6,73  7,09     X 

                                 

 

P11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Arno Toivola                            HyvsU               34,14 

          33,24  34,14  33,56  28,98 

  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               25,55 

          23,03  21,84  25,55  22,79 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               23,27 

          20,03  23,27  21,14  22,15 

  4. Hugo Luokkala                           LahdA               23,16 

          23,16      X  20,72  19,72 

  5. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               20,74 

          17,14  18,88  17,14  20,74 

  6. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               16,83 

          16,62  12,67  16,83  15,75 

  7. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               15,78 

          15,78  13,43  14,44  15,45 

  8. Bakary Traore                           LahdA               13,99 

          10,33  13,46  13,55  13,99 

  9. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi              13,43 

          13,43  10,80  12,62      X        

 

P12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Wäinö Hautala                           LahdA               31,80 

          29,82  29,24  31,80  31,07 

  2. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              31,25 

          30,64  30,66  31,25  28,41 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +0,4 

 

  1. Jesse Lari                              LahdA               28,26 

  2. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              28,27 

  3. Roope Rämä                              LahdA               30,49 

 

P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                4,59 +1,5            

          4,59  4,49  4,57     X 

          +1,5  +1,6  +0,9       

  2. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy               4,43 +1,8            

          4,43  4,32  3,97     X 

          +1,8  +2,8  +1,6       

  3. Väinö Simola                            LahdA                4,37 +1,8            

          4,33  4,37  4,29     X 

          +1,9  +1,8  +0,3       

  4. Jesse Lari                              LahdA                4,20 +0,6            

          4,20  4,20  4,10  4,20       

          +0,6  +0,9  +0,9  +0,6       

  5. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                4,06 +2,2  

3,97 +0,3 

             X  3,97  4,06  3,97 

                +1,7  +2,2  +0,3 

  6. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                4,02 +1,2            

             X  3,93  4,02  3,37 

                +2,9  +1,2  +0.5 

 

P13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Hyvönen                          MäntsU              39,92 

              X  39,92  39,90      X 

  2. Roope Rämä                              LahdA               36,25 

          34,71  34,58  36,25  35,35 

  3. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               31,70 

          29,23  27,04  31,70      X 

  4. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              17,25 

          16,10  16,54  17,25  17,19 

 

P14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Pål Haugen Lillefosse                   NOR                   470 NYR 14 

         400 420 440 460 470 483 

           O   O   O XXO  XO XXX 

  2. Otso Kolehmainen                        IitPy                 260 

         230 245 260 275 

           O   O   O XXX 

  3. Kasper Fjeldstad                        NOR                   260 

         200 215 230 245 260 275 

         XXO   O   O   O   O XXX 

 

P15 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA               39,36 

 

P15 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                 300 

         275 290 300 310 

          XO XXO XXO XXX 

 

P6 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA               12,48 



  2. Jere Rissanen                           LahdA               13,37 

  3. Viljo Ylitalo                           LahdA               14,10 

  4. Eric Rinne                              LahdA               16,90 

  5. Elmeri Haapsaari                        LahdA               17,46 

  6. Eelis Hämäläinen                        LahdA               17,50 

 

P6 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eric Rinne                              LahdA                2,32                 

          2,32  2,22  2,27     X 

                                 

  2. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                1,88                 

          1,77  1,65  1,88  1,80 

                                 

  3. Viljo Ylitalo                           LahdA                1,84                 

          1,77  1,84     X  1,84 

                                 

  4. Eelis Hämäläinen                        LahdA                1,75                 

          1,75  1,69  1,61  1,74 

                                 

  5. Jere Rissanen                           LahdA                1,68                 

          1,68  1,40  1,44     X 

                                 

  6. Elmeri Haapsaari                        LahdA                1,15                 

          0,66  1,15  0,95  1,05 

                                 

  7. Joel Lehto                              LahdA                0,85                 

          0,85     X     X     X 

                                 

 

M17 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                 350 

         330 340 350 360 370 

          XO   O   O   - XXX 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                 340 

         300 310 320 330 340 350 

           O   -   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Anssi Halme                             LahdA                 330 

         320 330 340 

           O   O XXX 

 

M19 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

     Pietari Outinen                         LappUM                 NH 

         400 

         XXX 

 

T7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,94 

  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               11,30 

  3. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA               11,59 

  4. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               12,25 

  5. Mona Pasanen                            LahdA               12,51 

  6. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA               12,63 

  7. Elina Kariola                           LahdA               12,68 

  8. Julia Lehto                             LahdA               12,75 

  9. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               14,19 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 



 

  1. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA               11,59 

  2. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               12,25 

  3. Mona Pasanen                            LahdA               12,51 

  4. Elina Kariola                           LahdA               12,68 

  5. Julia Lehto                             LahdA               12,75 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,94 

  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               11,30 

  3. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA               12,63 

  4. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               14,19 

 

T7 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA                2,98                 

          2,63  2,82  2,98  2,84 

                                 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                2,96                 

          2,96  2,84  2,74  2,92 

                                 

  3. Mona Pasanen                            LahdA                2,50                 

          2,32  2,48  2,50  2,26             

                                             

  4. Elina Kariola                           LahdA                2,44                 

          2,35  2,44  2,07  2,27 

                                 

  5. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                2,39                 

          2,28  2,39  2,38  2,38 

                                 

  6. Lotta Haapsaari                         LahdA                2,31                 

          2,01  2,31  2,21  2,13 

                                 

  7. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                2,08                 

          1,99  1,87  1,90  2,08 

                                 

  8. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                2,03                 

          2,03  2,03  1,72  1,81 

                                 

  9. Julia Lehto                             LahdA                1,93                 

          1,48  1,88  1,79  1,93 

                                 

 

T8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            25,40 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               26,53 

  3. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               26,64 

  4. Deelia Traore                           LahdA               28,69 

  5. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               28,91 

  6. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA               31,33 

  7. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA               31,76 

  8. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               31,98 

  9. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA               32,63 

 10. Venla Laine                             LahdA               33,07 

 11. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA               33,29 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,5 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            25,40 



  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               26,53 

  3. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA               31,76 

  4. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA               32,63 

  5. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA               33,29 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,7 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               26,64 

  2. Deelia Traore                           LahdA               28,69 

  3. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               28,91 

  4. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA               31,33 

  5. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               31,98 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA               33,07 

 

T8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Noora Haapsaari                         LahdA                9,19 

           9,19   8,52      X      X        

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                9,05 

           8,74   8,68   9,05   8,86 

  3. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                8,37 

           8,37   6,73   7,01   6,88 

  4. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                7,92 

           5,90   5,91   7,92      X 

  5. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                5,86 

           5,52      X   5,86   5,81 

  6. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                5,69 

           5,69   4,92   4,84   4,03 

  7. Jenni Kumpulainen                       LahdA                4,87 

              X   4,01   3,10   4,87 

  8. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA                4,71 

           2,48   4,71   4,36      X 

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               25,52 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               26,04 

  3. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               26,05 

  4. Ruth Toivola                            HyvsU               26,62 

  5. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               26,82 

  6. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               26,86 

  7. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               27,16 

  8. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               27,19 

  9. Aura Seppälä                            LahdA               27,40 

 10. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               28,35 

 11. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA               28,65 

 12. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               28,98 

 13. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               29,15 

 14. Aino Salo                               IitPy               29,42 

 15. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              29,76 

 16. Henna Rissanen                          LahdA               31,05 

 17. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               31,25 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,9 

 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               26,05 

  2. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               26,82 

  3. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               27,19 

  4. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               28,35 

  5. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA               28,65 

  6. Aino Salo                               IitPy               29,42 



 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,4 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               25,52 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               26,04 

  3. Aura Seppälä                            LahdA               27,40 

  4. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               29,15 

  5. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              29,76 

  6. Henna Rissanen                          LahdA               31,05 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +1,7 

 

  1. Ruth Toivola                            HyvsU               26,62 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               26,86 

  3. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               27,16 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               28,98 

  5. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               31,25 

 

T9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aino Salo                               IitPy               12,21 

              X  10,31  11,83  12,21        

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               10,10 

           8,66  10,10   9,21      X        

  3. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               9,58 

           9,12   8,51   9,38   9,58        

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                9,48 

           9,36   8,21   9,32   9,48        

  5. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                9,06 

           9,06   6,27   8,35   8,50        

  6. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                9,06 

           9,06   8,18   7,93      X        

  7. Ruth Toivola                            HyvsU                8,85 

           8,85   8,21   8,34   7,92        

  8. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                8,66 

           7,75   6,82   7,96   8,66        

  9. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                8,23 

           7,72   8,23   8,19   7,65        

 10. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                7,82 

           6,61   7,54   7,27   7,82        

 11. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,68 

           7,68   7,54   6,88   6,57        

 12. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                7,44 

              X   7,44   6,65      X        

 13. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                7,34 

              X   7,34   6,32   5,82        

 14. Henna Rissanen                          LahdA                6,48 

              X   6,48   6,23   5,61        

 15. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA                6,03 

           5,86      X   6,03   5,07        

 

T10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa              22,90 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,75 

  3. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               24,26 

  4. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               24,57 

  5. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             24,78 

  6. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                 24,83 

  7. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               25,07 

  8. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               26,42 



  9. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               26,90 

 10. Johanna Vertanen                        KuusKi              27,59 

 11. Nicita Kettunen                         LahdA               27,63 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,0 

 

  1. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               24,26 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             24,78 

  3. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                 24,83 

  4. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               26,42 

  5. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               26,90 

  6. Nicita Kettunen                         LahdA               27,63 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,7 

 

  1. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa              22,90 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,75 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               24,57 

  4. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               25,07 

  5. Johanna Vertanen                        KuusKi              27,59 

 

T10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                8,12                 

          8,12  7,91  7,79  7,95       

                                       

  2. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                7,99                 

          7,37  7,85  7,45  7,99       

                                       

  3. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              7,91                 

          7,91  7,88  7,85  7,47       

                                       

  4. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                  7,80                 

          7,80  7,78  7,76  7,80       

                                       

  5. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa               7,65                 

             X  7,60  7,59  7,65 

                                 

  6. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU               7,65                 

          7,45  7,65  7,45  7,30       

                                       

  7. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA                7,61                 

          7,61  6,72  6,75  6,67       

                                       

  8. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                7,53                 

          7,53  7,38     X  7,48       

                                       

 

T10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             19,87 

          19,87  16,15  14,29  15,09 

  2. Marlena Nieminen                        KarhKa              18,07 

          15,59  17,84  17,66  18,07 

  3. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                 14,98 

          14,98  12,04      X  11,54 

  4. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               14,83 

          14,83  14,10  14,51  14,75 

  5. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               14,42 

          14,42  11,63  12,24  13,03 

  6. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              12,26 



          12,26  10,89  10,21  10,34 

  7. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               11,44 

          10,39  11,44   9,02   7,04 

  8. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               10,46 

          10,27  10,46   9,14   9,64 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,26 

  2. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               23,27 

  3. Sofia Määttä                            RaumU               23,29 

  4. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               23,45 

  5. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               23,92 

  6. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               24,00 

  7. Riina Heino                             LahdA               24,01 

  8. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               24,03 

  9. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               24,06 

 10. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               24,77 

 11. Henna Takki                             LahdA               25,65 

 12. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               26,11 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,3 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,26 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               23,45 

  3. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               24,00 

  4. Riina Heino                             LahdA               24,01 

  5. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               24,06 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               24,77 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,3 

 

  1. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               23,27 

  2. Sofia Määttä                            RaumU               23,29 

  3. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               23,92 

  4. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               24,03 

  5. Henna Takki                             LahdA               25,65 

  6. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               26,11 

 

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                8,83                 

          8,83  8,67  8,39  7,72       

                                       

  2. Sofia Määttä                            RaumU                8,65                 

          8,65  8,42  8,37  8,47       

                                       

  3. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU             8,58                 

          8,33  8,52  8,22  8,58       

                                       

  4. Riina Heino                             LahdA                8,37                 

          8,27  8,21  8,26  8,37       

                                       

  5. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                8,20                 

          8,17  8,20  8,15  8,07 

                                 

  6. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                8,16                 

          8,16  8,05  7,53  7,88       

                                       

  7. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                8,16                 

          8,16  7,87  8,02  6,82       



                                       

  8. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                8,13                 

          8,10  8,05  8,13  8,06       

                                       

  9. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                8,01                 

          8,01  7,74  7,88  7,90       

                                       

 10. Henna Takki                             LahdA                8,01                 

          8,01  7,63  7,53  7,89       

                                       

 11. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                7,38                 

          6,40  7,38  7,19  7,13       

                                       

 12. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                7,23                 

          7,23  7,05     X  7,11       

                                       

     Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA                  NM                 

             X     X     -     - 

                                 

 

T11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA               24,79 

          24,16  24,79  24,45  24,44 

  2. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi            22,60 

          22,60  20,47      X  19,78 

  3. Riina Heino                             LahdA               22,40 

          20,95  22,40  21,79  22,35 

  4. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU            22,26 

          21,72  22,26  20,04  21,34 

  5. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               21,98 

              X      X  21,98  19,86 

  6. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               21,25 

          21,25  16,42      X  17,43 

  7. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               17,48 

          17,12  15,08  17,48   7,37 

  8. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               17,08 

          13,38  14,00  11,46  17,08 

  9. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               15,94 

          15,94  14,70      X  13,91 

 10. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               14,52 

          14,52   8,60  13,40      X 

 11. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,72 

          10,72   9,85   7,13   8,24 

 12. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                7,47 

           7,47   6,68   7,05   7,24        

 

T12 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +1,2 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               29,38 

  2. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA               29,48 

  3. Silja Andersson                         EsboIF              30,73 

  4. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               31,67 

  5. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               31,73 

 

T12 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA                4,04 +0,1            



          3,66  4,04     X     X 

          +1,3  +0,1             

  2. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                3,94 +1,4            

          3,94  3,60  3,66  3,85 

          +1,4  +1,3  +0,1  +0,4 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                3,87 +0,3            

          3,65  3,57  3,84  3,87       

          +0,9  +0,8  +0,2  +0,3       

  4. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                3,77 +0,1            

          3,56  3,62  3,73  3,77 

          +1,2  +0,6  +1,0  +0,1 

  5. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                3,63 -0,3            

          3,63  3,17     X     X 

          -0,3  -0,3             

  6. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                3,37 +0,7            

          3,28  3,35  3,29  3,37 

          +0,5  +0,5  +0,2  +0.7 

 

T12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               22,39 

          22,39  19,51  19,90  21,03 

  2. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               20,12 

          20,12  18,72  15,86      X 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               19,62 

          18,44      X      X  19,62 

  4. Nea Savola                              LahdA               16,76 

          13,75  15,84  16,76  16,54 

  5. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               14,97 

          10,24  14,97  13,69  11,74 

  6. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               14,16 

          14,16  13,92  13,01  13,97 

 

T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA               29,05 

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               29,25 

  3. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               29,27 

  4. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,07 

  5. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,59 

  6. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              30,82 

  7. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               31,23 

  8. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               31,64 

  9. Venla Toivola                           HyvsU               31,91 

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               32,31 

 11. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               32,51 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1,2 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA               29,05 

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               29,25 

  3. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               29,27 

  4. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,07 

  5. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              30,82 

  6. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               31,64 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: 0,0 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,59 

  2. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               31,23 

  3. Venla Toivola                           HyvsU               31,91 



  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               32,31 

  5. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               32,51 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA                4,60 +2,6  

4,52 +0,6 

          4,60  4,54  4,52     X 

          +2,6  +2,3  +0,6       

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                4,42 +1,1            

             X     X  4,42  4,28 

                      +1,1  +1,9 

  3. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi               4,27 +1,1            

             X  4,27  3,94  4,05 

                +1,1  +1,5  +0,9 

  4. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo                4,04 +0,5            

          4,04  3,87  4,03  4,04 

          +1,1  +2,0  +1,3  +0,5 

  5. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                4,04 +0,9            

             X  4,04  3,90     X 

                +0,9  -0,4       

  6. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                3,98 +1,2            

          3,98     X  3,88     X 

          +1,2        +0,8       

  7. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,92 +0,6            

          3,09  3,92  3,58  3,63 

          +0,9  +0,6  +1,5  +1,0 

  8. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                3,84 +1,4            

          3,84     X  3,74  3,77 

          +1,4        +0,6  +1,9 

  9. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                3,84 +1,9            

          3,22  3,60  3,84  3,75       

          +0,3  +2,2  +1,9  +1,4       

 10. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                3,74 +0,6            

          3,67  3,71  3,74  3,62 

          +0,3  +3,2  +0,6  +1,3 

 11. Aada Salo                               IitPy                3,48 +1,1            

          3,10  3,25  3,48     X 

          +1,5  +2,5  +1,1       

 12. Synne-Helen Torvund                     NOR                  3,22 +0,4            

             X     X  3,22     X 

                      +0,4       

 

T13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Toivola                           HyvsU               30,62 

          27,94  26,87  30,62  28,42 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA               28,60 

              X  27,11  28,60  27,48 

  3. Mona Heino                              LahdA               27,13 

              X  24,79  27,13  26,44 

  4. Aada Salo                               IitPy               26,64 

          23,89  24,18  26,64  24,87 

  5. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               22,09 

          22,09  21,57  19,71  21,48 

  6. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               19,83 

          16,41  19,83  17,99  15,48 

  7. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               19,01 

          18,65  19,01  17,21  18,87 

  8. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               17,90 

          15,80  17,90  17,14  16,29 



  9. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               15,85 

          13,62  15,85  14,97  14,14 

 10. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              13,76 

          12,99  13,76  12,79  11,89 

 11. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               13,46 

          13,07  12,77  12,35  13,46 

 12. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               12,78 

          12,78  11,09  12,53  12,60 

 

T14 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               44,54 

  2. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              46,90 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               47,95 

  4. Kaisa Koksinen                          LahdA               48,47 

 

T14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU                 200 

         185 200 215 

           O   O XXX 

  2. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU              200 

         170 185 200 215 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Synne-Helen Torvund                     NOR                   200 

         170 185 2002156 

          XO XXO  XO XXX 

  4. Vanessa Lindberg                        RiihimKi              185 

         170 185 200 

           O   O  XX 

 

T15 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               42,77 

  2. Sofia Valio                             HollU               44,39 

  3. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               45,26 

  4. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               48,20 

  5. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               48,65 

 

T15 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saga Andersson                          EsboIF                380 

         340 350 360 370 380 392 

          XO   -   O   - XXO XXX 

 

T6 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA               12,37 

  2. Firda Ranivaara                         LahdA               12,39 

  3. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA               12,86 

  4. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA               13,07 

  5. Iida Savola                             LahdA               13,14 

  6. Xena Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            13,21 

  7. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA               13,29 

  8. Jade Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            13,34 

  9. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               13,81 

 10. Alisa Alaranta                          LahdA               13,87 

 11. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA               13,94 

 12. Saana Kettula                           LahdA               14,52 



 13. Pilvi Kortepuro                         LahdA               14,92 

 14. Oona Pasanen                            LahdA               15,01 

 15. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               15,78 

 16. Elsa Mandelin                           LahdA               16,06 

 17. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA               16,38 

 18. Saana Mandelin                          LahdA               25,75 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Firda Ranivaara                         LahdA               12,39 

  2. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA               12,86 

  3. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA               13,29 

  4. Jade Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            13,34 

  5. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA               13,94 

  6. Pilvi Kortepuro                         LahdA               14,92 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA               12,37 

  2. Xena Virkkunen                          AsikkRai            13,21 

  3. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               13,81 

  4. Saana Kettula                           LahdA               14,52 

  5. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               15,78 

  6. Elsa Mandelin                           LahdA               16,06 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA               13,07 

  2. Iida Savola                             LahdA               13,14 

  3. Alisa Alaranta                          LahdA               13,87 

  4. Oona Pasanen                            LahdA               15,01 

  5. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA               16,38 

  6. Saana Mandelin                          LahdA               25,75 

 

T6 Pituus                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                2,33                 

          2,33  1,95  1,89  2,22 

                                 

  2. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                2,30                 

          2,30  1,89  1,81  2,17 

                                 

  3. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                2,28                 

          2,28  2,10  2,12  2,28 

                                 

  4. Nuppu Hämäläinen                        LahdA                2,24                 

          2,24  1,67  1,67  1,70 

                                 

  5. Xena Virkkunen                          AsikkRai             2,07                 

          1,74  2,07  1,94  2,01 

                                 

  6. Jade Virkkunen                          AsikkRai             1,98                 

          1,98  1,85  1,83  1,96 

                                 

  7. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                1,98                 

          1,98  1,82  1,80  1,85 

                                 

  8. Saana Kettula                           LahdA                1,95                 

          1,81  1,95  1,61  1,77 

                                 

  9. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA                1,93                 



          1,93     X  1,91  1,87 

                                 

 10. Iida Savola                             LahdA                1,84                 

          1,84  1,80  1,55  1,71 

                                 

 11. Alisa Alaranta                          LahdA                1,79                 

          1,79  1,70  1,56  1,55 

                                 

 12. Mirja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                1,75                 

          1,74  1,67  1,75  1,54 

                                 

 13. Elsa Mandelin                           LahdA                1,72                 

          1,72  1,24  1,38  1,19 

                                 

 14. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                1,71                 

          1,39  1,70  1,71  1,67 

                                 

 15. Pilvi Kortepuro                         LahdA                1,56                 

          0,88     X  1,29  1,56 

                                 

 16. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA                1,47                 

          1,46  1,44  1,47  1,40 

                                 

 17. Oona Pasanen                            LahdA                1,42                 

          0,96  1,42  1,38  1,33 

                                 

 18. Saana Manndelin                         LahdA                1,23                 

          1,03  1,21  1,23     X 

                                 

 

N17 400 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Tuuli Salonen                           SysmSi            1.02,16 

  2. Veera Wiberg                            LahdA             1.03,16 

  3. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA             1.04,10 

  4. Laura Haara                             LahdA             1.04,48 

  5. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi            1.06,61 

     Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA                 DNF 

 

N17 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Krista Koskinen                         KaipVi                300 

         275 290 300 310 

           O   O   O XXX 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                  NH 

         260 

         XXX 


